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279 « First-Aid Kits
293 « Emergency Preparedness
294 « Burn Care

295 « Medicinals
e OQutdoor Products

296 - Bandages & Dressings
297 « Ointments & Creams

298 « Wound Care
¢ Cold/Hot Packs
¢ CPR Products

299 . Biohazard Protection
¢ Skin Care
¢ Miscellaneous
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Custom Program

Customize Your
First-Aid Kits

Our enhanced custom first-aid program offers a new,
broad portfolio of products, increased flexibility and
improved turn-around times for custom quotations. Select
one of the standard kits and add or subtract items you
desire, or we can completely customize kits to meet your
specific needs. You may also choose one of the many
customization options to promote your company or your

customer’s organization.

e Customize the front cover label and/or refill label
¢ Choose between a label or screen-print option

» Utilize a Rapid label for a professional,
semi-custom product
* Refer to Artwork Requirements and options for details
* Receive your custom quote within 48 hours
* Three different Custom Imprint options available:
Customized Four-Color Label, Screen Printing or Rapid

Label Program. For more information regarding these
Custom Print options, please contact Customer Care

For additional details, please contact Customer Service/
Custom Quoting Department at 866-299-2438 for
assistance in customizing your first aid program.

A WARNING! North® equipment should only be used in conjunction with the
manufacturer’s instructions. Failure to follow such instructions could result in
serious injury or death.
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FIRST AID KITS

First Aid 1/

019721-0010L

First-Aid Stations

* Equipped to handle minor injuries or aches and pains that occur in the
work environment

* Contains a large assortments of non-drowsy medications for pain,
cold and indigestion

« |deal for large office or manufacturing settings

¢ All North bulk kits are ANSI Z308.1-2009 compliant

(see more options next page)
Item #: 019720-0009L 019721-0010L 019722-0011L
Size: 100 person 150 person 200 person
Dims: 15" x 10-1/2" x 4-3/4" 18" x 11-7/8" x 6" 22"x 17" x 6"

016433
010050
032176
048007
048006
021047
020126
032203
032204
210050
051820
051830
121090
041961
020300
240803
011350
045027
031570K
020667
013940
063721
161581
161583
021201X
061910
752577
067533
067422
029990
045009

Adhesive bandage, 3/4" x 3", cloth
Adhesive bandage, 1" x 3", plastic
Adhesive bandage, extra large, plastic
Adhesive tape, 1/2" x 5 yd., spool

Adhesive tape, 1" x 5 yd., spool
Alcohol prep pads

Antibiotic ointment

Antiseptic pump spray, 2 oz.
Burn pump spray, 2 oz.

Cherry cough drops, 50 per carton
Conforming bandage 2" x 4.1 yd., non-sterile
Conforming bandage 3" x 4.1 yd., non-sterile

CPR Filtershield
Elastic bandage, 3"

Eye dressing pads with adhesive strips

Swifteez eyewash, 4 oz.
Fingertip bandage, cloth

First aid guide

Forceps, pointed plastic

Instant Cold Pak

Knuckle bandage, cloth

Non adherent pads, 2" x 3"
Aypanalt, non-aspirin

Aypanalt, non-aspirin

PVP iodine wipes
Bloodstopper bandage
Scissors, angles, red handle
Sterile gauze pads, 3" x 3"
Sterile gauze pads, 2" x 2"
Medical gloves, synthetic, (pair)
Triangular bandage, non-sterile

100 1 1 2
100 2 2 2
25 1 1 1
1 1 1 2
1 - 1 1
10 2 3 3
10 1 2 3
1 1 1 1
1 1 1 1
50 - 1 1
1 4 5 10
1 4 5 10
1 1 1 1
1 1 1 1
4 1 1 1
1 1 1 2
40 1 1 1
1 1 1 1
1 1 1 1
1 2 3 4
40 1 1 1
10 1 3 3
100 1 1 -
250 - - 1
10 4 4 4
1 1 1 1
1 1 1 1
25 1 1 1
10 1 1 1
2 5 5 5
1 1 2 2

Call Customer Care at 800 430-4110.

Honeywell
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FIRST AID KITS

Industrial First-Aid Stations

Item #: 34140LFP  34180LFP  34400LFP  34140FP  34180FP  34400LFNP

- 2 shelf kit w/ 3 shelf kit w/ = 4 shelf kitw/ 2 shelf kit 3 shelf kit 4 shelf kit w/
Description:

liner + pump  liner + pump | liner + pump w/ pump w/ pump liner, no tab
Contents Qty/Kit Qty/Kit Qty/Kit Qty/Kit Qty/Kit Qty/Kit
010045 Swift 3/4 x 3 plastic 100/box 1 1 - - 1 1
010050 Swift 1 x 3 plastic 100/box 1 1 1 1 1 1
011350 Fingertip “T” woven 4 1 1 1 1 1 1
012315 Swift 1 x 3 woven single 1 1 1 1 1 1
013940 Swift knuckle 40/box 1 1 1 1 1 1
010819 Woven 2" x 3" 25/box 1 1 - - - -
032170 Tape adhesive tri-cut 1 1 1 1 1 1
028105 Elastic tape 1" 1 1 1 1 1 1
051820 Gauze clean-wrap bandage 6 6 4 4 4 4
061910 Bloodstopper 2 1 1 1 2 2
067444 Gauze pads sterile 4" x 4" 1 1 1 1 1 1
067522 Gauze pads sterile 2" x 2" 2 1 2 1 2 2
103200T Co-flex bandage 2" x 5" 1 - 1 1 1 1
12803VI 3" cotton tips 100 per 1 1 1 1 1 1
150910 Antiseptic wipes BZK 1 1 1 1 2 1
154818 Alcohol wipes 1 1 - - 1 1
161512 Aspirin 5 grain ind pk 2 1 - 1 1 1 1
161581 Aypanal non-asprin ind 2/env 100 1 - - - - -
2106250 Sinus decongestant 2/env 250 1 - - - - -
171547 Miralac tabs ind pk 2/env 250 1 - - - - -
151901 First aid pump spray 2 oz 1 1 - - 1 1
032204 Burn spray pump 2 0z 1 1 1 1 1 1
232124 Triple biotic 1/32 oz 1 1 1 1 1 1
240803 Swifteez eye wash single 1 1 1 1 1 1
32BS412 Scissor 4" red handle 1 1 1 1 1 1
3249320 Kit tweezer 3-1/2" slanted 1 1 1 1 1 1
045027 First aid booklet 1 1 1 1 1 1
020225 Ammonia inhalant 10 per 1 1 1 1 1 1
020667 Cold pack unit 1 1 1 1 1 1
021602 Red biohazard waste 2/box - 1 1 1 1 1
40709TM = Tongue blades 1 1 1 1 1 1
522000 2 pair gloves large zip 1 1 1 1 1 1
045009 Triangular 36" x 36" x 52" 2 2 2 2 2 2
061961 Non-adherent pad 2" x 3" 1 1 10 10 1 1
348030 Pocket insert for #140 - - 1 - - -
348010 Pocket insert for #400 1 1 - = = -

348020 Pocket insert for #180 - -

'
'

—_
'

Call Customer Care at 800 430-4110.

280 | www.honeywellsafety.com
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010050
020855
020020
020915
020445
021645MD
045028
052230
121090
105020
020699
241010A
020135
045027
031570K
020667
020555
752577
067422
067422
067533
021202ST
029990
065590
045009
020380

019704-0003L

Refill Item # Contents

Size:

Adhesive bandage, 1" x 3", plastic
Adhesive bandage, fingertip, cloth
Adhesive bandage, knuckle, cloth
Adhesive bandage, extra large, plastic
Adhesive tape, 1/2" x 2-1/2 yd.
Antiseptic wipes, BZK

Conforming bandage 2" x 6 yd., non-sterile
Conforming bandage 3" x 6 yd., non-sterile
CPR Filtershield™

Elastic bandage, 2"

1 0z. eyewash

Eye pad, sterile

First aid/burn cream with aloe

First aid guide

Forceps, pointed, plastic

Instant Cold Pak

Aypanal, non-aspirin unit dose
Scissors, angled, red handle
Antibiotic ointment pouch

Sterile gauze pads, 2" x 2"

Sterile gauze pads, 3" x 3"

Sting relief wipes

Medical gloves, synthetic, (pair)
Trauma pad, 5" x 9", sterile

Triangular bandage, non-sterile

Wire Splint

Item # — Plastic:

Item # — Metal:

Bulk First-Aid Kits

« Kits are available in either plastic and metal, and most are waterproof
* Economical bulk supplies of most commonly used first aid products
e |deal for both work and home settings

¢ All North bulk kits are ANSI Z308.1-2009 compliant

(see more options next page)

019700-0001L

10 person

Qty/Kit

16
1

- A N O = AN O =W A

019702-0002
019703-0002L

25 person

Qty/Kit

L. RE= R SR VR

S Y- SR Y, ‘S O Y S O O O Y, S Gy

019704-0003L ~ 019700-0001L

019705-0003

50 person 75 person
Qty/Kit Qty/Kit
100 100
4 8
3 6
2 3
2 3
12 12
3 4
2 2
1 1
1 1
1 2
2 3
12 12
1 1
1 1
2 2
6 6
1 1
12 12
10 10
1 10
12 12
2 5

_
_ a4
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Call Customer Care at 800 430-4110.
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FIRST AID KITS

Bulk First-Aid Kits

ltem #: 34P25EF 3425EF 3450EF

Description:  #25 Econo Plastic w/ Logo = #25 Econo Steel w/ Logo #50 Econo Fill w/ Logo

Refill ltem # Contents Qty/Kit Qty/Kit Qty/Kit

023143 Adhesive tape w/p 1/2" x 5 yd 1 1 1
522000V Bg 2 pr vinyl gloves 1 1 1
067533 Gauze pads “swift” 3" x 3 4 4 10
067522 Gauze pads “swift” 2 "x 2 - - 5
242001D Eye pads std oval sterile 2 2 -
021645MD BZK antiseptic wipe 10 10 10
020225 Ammonia inhalant 2 2 4
020135 First aid cream 1.0gr 6 6 °
065590 Abd combine pad 5" x 9" 1 1 2
051820 Gauze clean-wrap bandage 1 1 6
045009 Triangular bandage, non-sterile 1 1 1
151020 First aid cream 10 1 1 -
020667 Instant cold pack 1 1 2
020305 Gauze bandage, 4" x 6" 1 1 1
3249320 Kit tweezer 3-1/2" 1 1 1
32BS412 Bandage scissor 4" red 1 1 1
045027 First aid guide 1 1 1
010050 1x3 plastic 100/box 1 1 -
010045 3/4 x 3 plastic 100/box - - 1
020125 Triple antibiotic 10 per 1 1 =
021020 Burn Jel 1/8 oz, 6 per 1 1 -
121090 CPR filtershield - - -
021201X PVP iodine wipes 10 per - - 4
020956 1 0z eye wash w/pads & strips - - 1
020125 Triple antibiotic 10 per - - 1

NORTH]|
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Call Customer Care at 800 430-4110.
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FIRST AID KITS

et q{;% Bulk First-Aid Kits

= Item #: 340025F 3425PFG 340050F
& A2 \F B P
SN I . #25 Standard Fill #25 Plastic Wet #50 Standard
\_\W" Description: and Logo Proof Kit w/ Logo Kit w/ Logo
Contents Qty/Kit Qty/Kit Qty/Kit
020667 Instant cold pack 4" x 6" 1 1 2
063721 Non-adherent pad 2 x 3" 5 5 10
067533 Gauze pads "swift" 3"x3 4 4 1
067522 Gauze pads "swift" 2"x2 1 - 5
043170 Gauze bandage, 1" x 2 yd - - 2
043171 Gauze bandage, 2" x 2 yd - - 2
043172 Gauze bandage, 3" x 4 yd - - 1
020305 Gauze bandage, 4" x 6 yd = 1 1
065590 Combine ABD pad 5" x 9" 1 1 1
023143 Adhesive tape w/p 1/2"x5 yds - - 1
023141 Adhesive tape w/p 1"x2 1/2 yds 1 1 -
051820 Gauze clean-wrap bdge 1 1 -
045009 Triangular bandage, non-sterile 1 1 1
8003164 Adhesive tape eye strips - - 2
242001D Eye pads std oval sterile 2 2 2
240015 Eye wash single use 1/2 oz 1 1 1
3249320 Kit tweezer 3 1/2" 1 1 1
32BS412 Scissor bandage 4" red 1 1 1
015050 Woven assorted 20/bx 1 1 -
522000V Bg 2 pr vinyl gloves 1 1 1
045027 First aid guide - 1 1
010150 1 x 3 plastic 50/bx - 1 1
020125 Triple antibiotic 10 per - 1 1
021201X Pvp iodine wipes 10 per - - 1
021020 Burn Jel 1/8 oz, 6 per - - 1
021645MD BZK antiseptic wipe 6 6 10
151020 First aid cream 1gr 6 6 -
020225 Ammonia inhalant 2 2 4

NORTH]
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FIRST AID KITS

Unitized First-Aid Kits

* Color-coded cartons individually sealed unit dose applications
¢ All North unitized kits are ANSI Z308.1-2009 compliant
* Kits are available in either plastic and metal, and most are waterproof

019708-0005L. ltem # — Metal: 019709-0005L 019711-0006L 019713-0007L 019715-0008L

Units / People Served: 10 16 24 32

Dims: 8"x5"x2-5/8"  9-1/2" x 6-5/8" x 2-5/8"  9-7/8" x 9-7/8"x 2-7/8" 14" x 9-1/2" x 2-5/8"

Item # - Plastic: 019708-0005L 019710-0006L 019712-0007L 019714-0008L

Units / People Served: 10 16 24 32

Dims: 8" x 5-1/8" x 2-3/4" 10-1/4"x 7" x 3" 10" x 10" x 3" 14" x 11" x 3-1/4"

m Units/Kit Units/Kit Units/Kit Units/Kit

020795 ’1*.?’2%?."’; Dandage, 16 1 1 3 2
020445 fiahesive o) 2 1 1 1 2
020767 Bandage compress, 3" 2 - - - 1
020768 Bandage compress, 4" 1 - 1 1 1
020699 1 oz. Buffered eyewash 1 - 1 1 2
020855 Fingertip bandage, cloth 10 - - 1 2
020135 First aldburn cream 6 1 1 2 2
045027 First aid guide 1 1 1 1 1
020550 Forceps and scissors 2 - 1 1 1
020667 Instant Cold Pak 1 1 1 1 2
020630 Gauze bandage 2" x 6 yd. 2 - - 1 2
020645 gg.“szgufi?é“press’ 1 1 1 1 2
020430 Gauze pads, 3" x 3", sterile 4 1 1 2 2
020020 Knuckle bandage, cloth 8 - 1 1 2
021201X PVP iodine wipes 10 1 1 2 2
752577 Scissors, angled, red handle 1 1 - - -
021202ST Sting relief wipes 10 - 1 1 1
029990 s“g:?gr']c;: C?'ﬁ;’;f)' 2 1 1 2 2
020374 Triangular bandage 1 1 1 1
020125 Triple Antibiotic 10 1 1 1 2

NORTH]|
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Call Customer Care at 800 430-4110.
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FIRST AID KITS

Refill ltem # Contents

021020
202099
021201X
023143
35171TB
021645MD
150910
020667
028001
020618
0421158W
320009
321006E
121051
121055
065590
069559
324410P
752577
325701P
105020
105030
045027
051820
051830
051840
803201E
8003164
020956
020225
522000V
523000V
524000V
802212E
803312E
804412E
825X5ZP
821070

68WP2-01

Burn gel 1/8 oz 6/bag

Burn gel 1/8 0z 12/bag

PVP iodine wipes 10/un
Adhesive tape w/p 1/2"x 5 yd

TRI bandage loose pk 36 x 36 x 52
Antiseptic towelettes 10 per
Antiseptic Bzk chloride wipes 20’s
Cold pack unit sz 5" x 6"*box

1" x 3" Woven bands 16’s
Rescue blanket silver 52" x 84"
Bulky gauze 4.5"x4.1yd 6ply roll
Thermometer digital fever
Penlight disposable

CPR Mask one

CPR Mask, wipes, golves 1 pr
Combine ABD pad 5" x 9"

ABD pads 8"x10" sterile

Splinter forceps 4 1/2"

Scissors, angled, red handle
Lister Bandage scissors, 5-1/2"
Elastic bandage 2" x 4.5yd
Elastic bandage 3" x 4.5yd

First aid guide

Gauze clean-wrap bandage n/s 2
Gauze clean-wrap bandage n/s 3
Gauze clean-wrap bandage n/s 4
Eye pads std oval sterile
Adhesive tape eye strips 2’s

1 0z eye wash w/pads and strips
Ammonia inhalants

2 pr vinyl gloves zip lock bag

3 pr vinyl gloves zip lock bag

4 pr vinyl gloves zip lock bag
Gauze pads “Swift” 2"x2" 12ply
Gauze pads “Swift” 3"'x3" 12ply
Gauze pads “Swift” 4"x4" 12ply
Zip-lock bag 5" x 5"

2" x 4.5" Plastic bandage each

Item #:

Bulk Heavy Duty Waterproof First-Aid Kit

e Securely housed in rugged plastic cases
e |[deal for marine and other environments where water
spray and moisture may compromise first aid content

68WP1-01

Small

Qty/Kit

NN

- N

O CEES

68WP2-01 68WP3-01
Medium Large
Qty/Kit Qty/Kit
1 1
1 2
1 2
1 2
1 1
2 2
2 2
- 1
- 1
- 1
- 1
- 1
= 2
2 2
1 1
1 -
- 1
1 1
1 2
1 1
= 2
2 2
= 2
2 -
2 o
- 1
3 10
1 o
- 2
= 3
1 6
1 3
1 1
- 10

Call Customer Care at 800 430-4110.

Honeywell

285
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FIRST-AID KITS

=z y Specialty First-Aid Kits
Firstmwl -

* Kits specifically designed to address the needs of
particular work settings

* Large variety of commercial, industrial, and other
specialty environments

e
=t (see more options next page)
ol | e
P Item #: 019730-0017L 019732-0019L
) o 16 unit steel 32 unit steel
019743-0030L Description: construction kit construction kit
romen L omene L L
020795 Adhesive bandage, 1" x 3", plastic 16
020020 Adhesive bandage, knuckle, cloth 8 - 2
020915 Adhesive bandage, XL, plastic 6 - 1
020445 Adhesive tape, 1/2" x 2-1/2 yd. 2 1 1
020615 Adhesive tape, 1" x 2-1/2 yd. 1 - -
021047 Alcohol prep pads 10 1 2
020225 Ammonia inhalant 10 1 1
020699 Buffered eyewash, 1 oz. 1 1 1
020766 Compress bandage, 2" offset 4 - 1
020768 Compress bandage, 4" offset 1 1 2
020645 Compress gauze, 1728 sq. in. 1 - 1
020300 Eye dressing with (4) adhesive strips 4 1 1
020956 Eyewash with (4) eye pads and strips 4 - -
020135 First aid burn cream with aloe 6 1 2
031570K Forceps, pointed, plastic 1 1 1
020630 Gauze bandage, 2" x 6 yd., sterile 1 - -
020430 Gauze pads, 3" x 3", sterile 4 1 2
020667 Instant Cold Pak 1 1 3
029990 Medical gloves, synthetic, (pair) 2 1 1
021201X PVP iodine wipes 10 1 3
752577 Scissors, angled, red handle 1 = =
021202ST Sting relief wipes 10 - 2
020374 Triangular bandage, non-sterile 1 1 2
020380 Wire splint 1 - 1
045027 First aid guide 1 1 1

NORTH]|
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Call Customer Care at 800 430-4110.
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FIRST AID KITS

Specialty First-Aid Kits

Item #: 019742-0029L 1019743-0030L
Kit Contents Qty/Kit Qty/Kit
010050 Adhesive bandage, 1" x 3", plastic 16 32
020445 Adhesive tape, 1/2" x 2-1/2 yd. 1 1
020225 Ammonia inhalants - -
020126 Antibiotic ointment pouch 6 6
021635MD Antiseptic wipes, BZK 10 10
061910 Buffered eyewash, 1 oz. - -
061910 Emergency pressure bandage - -
241010A Eye pad, sterile 1 3
031570K First aid/burn cream with aloe 6 6
031570K Forceps, pointed, plastic 1 1
067433 Gauze pads, sterile, 3" x 3" 4 6
020667 Instant Cold Pak 1 1
020020 Knuckle bandage, cloth - -
522000V Medical gloves, synthetic (pair) 2 2
161581 Aypanol, non-aspirin 3 3
052230 Roller bandage, 3" x 4.1 yd., non-sterile 1 2
752577 Scissors, angled, red handle 1 1
021202ST Sting relief wipes 6 6
065590 Trauma pad, 5" x 9", sterile 1 1
045009 Triangular bandage, non-sterile 1 1

NORTH]
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Call Customer Care at 800 430-4110.
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FIRST-AID KITS

Specialty First-Aid Kits

ltem #: 340420F 340420FP 340460F 340002F 340410F
Material: Steel Steel Steel Plastic Steel
Truck/auto Truck{auto, Truck kit Truck kit
Description:  water proof, medium, deluxe Truck/auto small,
340420FP fill and logo water proof with logo First Aid wa.ter proof

w/pump with logo

Contents Qty/Kit Qty/Kit Qty/Kit Qty/Kit Qty/Kit
020795 Adhesive bandage, plastic,1"x3",16per - - - - 1
013450 Adhesive bandage, 3/4 x 3 plastic 50/bx - - - 1 -
020855 Fingertip “T” bandage 8 8 1 - -
020020 Knuckle band 8 per 1 1 1 - -
028001 Adhesive bandage, cloth, 1" x3" ,16 per 1 1 - - -
020445 Adhesive tape, 1/2" x 2-1/2 yd. 1 1 1 1 1
051820 Gauze clean-wrap bandage n/s 2 1 1 1 1 1
35143TC Bandage comp 3" w/Telfa pad 2 per 1 1 - - -
045009 Triangular bandage, 40" x 40"x 56" 1 1 1 - -
020667 Instant cold pack 4" x 6" 1 1 1 - 1
161500 Aspirin 5 gr bottle of 100’s - - - - 1
83222AA Aspirin 5 gr 25/2’s 3 3 1 1 -
240015 Eye wash single use 1/2 oz = = = 1 -
240803 Swifteez eye wash 4 oz 1 1 1 - -
3249320 Kit tweezer 3 1/2" 1 1 1 1 -
32BS412 Scissor bandage 4" red 1 1 1 1 -

20186AM Pyro-caine aerosol 1/2 oz - - - 1
067522 Gauze pads “Swift” 2"x2 - - - 3 -
020225 Ammonia inhalant 2 2 - 2 2
063721 Non-adherent pad 2 x 3" 10 10 10 4 4
021645MD BZK antiseptic wipe 4 4 ° 6 °
021047 Wipe alcohol prep Ipa 70% - - 6 -

021201X PVP iodine wipes 10 per ° ° ° ° 1
020125 Triple antibiotic 10 per - - 1 4 -
521000V 1 pr vinyl gloves 1 1 1 1 1
151019 First aid spray aerosol 1 1 1 - 1
201005 Burn spray 3 oz - - 1 - -
045027 First aid guide 1 1 1 - 1
061910 Bloodstopper - - 1 - -
100520 Medi-rip bandage 2"x5 yd - - 1 - -

NORTH]|
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018501-4221

Description:

Refill Item # Contents

016459
020855
020020
020795
032074
020445
048006
020126
021161
020135
032203
032204
020766
020640
052220
121065
048120
051820
241010A
240803
045027
031570K
752577

Adhesive bandage, 1" x 3", cloth
Adhesive bandage, fingertip, cloth
Adhesive bandage, knuckle, cloth
Adhesive bandage, 1" x 3", plastic
Adhesive bandage 2x4"

Adhesive tape, 1/2" x 2-1/2 yd.
Adhesive tape, 1" x 5 yd.
Neomycin Antibiotic .9 G
Hydrocortisone, 1.0%, 1/32 oz.
First aid/burn cream with aloe
Antiseptic spray, 2 oz.

Burn relief spray, 2 oz.
Compress, bandage, offset, 2"
Compress, gauze, 18" x 36"
Conforming bandage, 2" x 4.1 yd.
CPR barrier

Elastic Rolled Gauze 2" St

Gauze Clean-Wrap Bandage N/S 2"
Eye pad, sterile

Swifteez Eye Wash, 4 oz.

First aid guide

Forceps, pointed, plastic

Scissors, angled, red handle

First Responder Kits

* Multi-purpose first aid kits with a variety of supplies to treat wounds, cuts, and

other emergency medical needs

» Stored in rugged soft sided nylon bags that are light weight and easy to carry

018502-4220

Small

Integral
belt loops,
compact
design

Qty/Kit

018501-4221

Medium

carrying
handles and
belt loops for

portability

Qty/Kit

4
4
32

018505-4221

Medium Large
CPch?ail:ier’ carrying
handlgs a?nd handle for

belt loops portability
Qty/Kit Qty/Kit
. 100
4
6
32 )
4
. 1
10 10
. 10
6 -
. 1
) 1
. 4
2 2
1 =
1 -
1 2
2 4

—_ | -
- A o

018500-4222

Large

018504-4222

CPR barrier

and carryin

g

handle for

portability

Qty/Kit
100
4
6

EOECRES

10

SO R

- a4

—_
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FIRST-AID KITS

First Responder Kits

Item #: 148820 145225
148820 - Description: Major trauma kit Deluxe trauma kit
Contents Units/Kit Units/Kit

023146 Adhesive tape, 1" x 10 yd 1 1
105400T Co-flex bandage, 4" x 5 yd 2 2
105300T Co-flex bandage, 3" x 5 yd 2 2
55173508 Antiseptic hand gel 4 oz 1 1
061910 Bloodstopper 2 2
201216 Water-Jel facial dressing 1 1
100530 Medi-Rip bandage, 3" x 5 yd 2 2
24R5201 Sodium chloride 0.9%, 500ml 1 1
100560 Medi-Rip bandage, 6" x 5 yds. 2 2
240803 Swifteez eye wash 4 oz 1 1
105030 Elastic bandage, 3" x 4-1/2 yd 2 4
320115G Sphyg aneroid (No Pin) adult 1 1
105060 Elastic bandage, 6" x 4-1/2 yd 2 4
320415G Steth. nurses various colors 1 1
551003 Emergency yellow blanket, 54" x 80" poly 2 4
321006E Penlight disposable 1 1
14FLASH Flashlight 1
045009 Triangular bandage, 40" x 40"x 56" 2 2
32190EP Forceps w/ mag. 1 1
80264RB Rescue blanket silver 2 2
3253874 Scissors-utility shears, 7-1/4" 1 1
069564 Trauma dressing, 12" x 30" 4 4
325701P Lister Bandage scissors, 5-1/2" 1 1
30100K Cold Pack, 5" x 9" 4 4
045027 First aid guide 1 1
069559 ABD pad, 8" x 10" 6 6
028001 Woven bandages, 1" x 3" 16 per 1 1
065590 ABD pad, 5" x 9" 8 8
020020 Woven knuckle bandages 8 8
067433 Gauze pads 3" x 3" 10 10
020855 Woven fingertip "T" 8 8
067444 Gauze pads, 4" x 4" 10 10
020300 Eye pads, w/ adhesive strips, 4 ea. 1 1
121065 CPR microshield clear mouth barrier 1 1
- Radio Am Freq, battery powered - 1
431007 Splint board, w/ pad, small, 12" x 6" 4 4
280746 Insta-Glucose, 31 grams - 2
522000V Gloves, in zip lock bag 10 pair 10 pair

Call Customer Care at 800 430-4110. (continued on next page)
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FIRST-AID KITS

Refill Item #

020225
150910
40712T™M
233020
412007
232124
431001
154818

Item #:

145225 Description:

Contents

Ammonia inhalants 10 per
Antiseptic wipes BZK chl 20 per
Tongue blades, Sr. wrapped
Hydrocortisone 1% .9 grm pkt 20
Safety pins, large #3 doz

Triple biotic .5 gram pkt 20
Splint-cardboard hand & wrist
Alcohol wipes 50 per

Battery - Size AA

Battery - Size D

Item #:

Description:

First Responder Kits

148820 145225
Major trauma kit Deluxe trauma kit
Units/Kit Units/Kit
- 1
1 1
- 1
1 1
- 1
1 1
- 6
1 1
- 2
- 2

First Responder Kits

148805

Emergency medical fanny pack

Refill Item # Contents Units/Kit

061910
023143
240803
105030
043172
043173
045009
325701P
522000V
80100K
065590
069559
067433
020855
020020
028001
021645MD
021047

Bloodstopper

Adhesive tape w/p 1/2"x5 yds
Swifteez eye wash 4 oz

Elastic bandage, 3" x 4-1/2 yds.
Gauze bandage 3"x4 yd stretch gauze
Gauze bandage 4"x4 yd stretch gauze
Triangular bandage, 40" x 40" x 56"
Listor Bandage scissors 5-1/2"

Bg 2 pr vinyl gloves

Cold pack 5" x 9"

ABD pads 5" x 9"

ABD pad, 8" x 10"

Gauze pads 3" x 3"

Fingertip "T" bandage

Knuckle band 8 per

ADH bandage, cloth,1" x 3" ,16 per
Antiseptic towelettes 10 per

Alcohol prep pads 10p

a4 a4 a4 N 0O 2 N MNN A 4 4 A A
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FIRST-AID KITS

First Responder Kits

Item #: 346100 346200
Description: Emergency medical kit #1 Emergency medical kit #2
Contents Units/Kit Units/Kit
551003 Blanket-emergency yellow 54"x 80" - 1
061967 Trauma dressing 10"x 30" - 2
0421158W Bulky gauze 4-1/2" x 4.1 yds 1 4
032170 Tri-Cut tape 1 2
30100K Cold Pack, 1 2
061910 Bloodstopper 1 2
065590 ABD pads 5" x 9" 2 2
069559 ABD pad, 8" x 10" 2 2
80264RB Rescue blanket silver 1 2
201969 Burn sheet sterile 60"x 96" - 1
240803 Swifteez eye wash 4 oz 1 1
051820 Gauze clean-wrap bandage n/s 2" 2 4
105300T Co-flex bandage 3" x 5 yds. 1 2
24R5201 Sodium chloride 0.9% 500ml 1 1
4270160 Microshield protection pak 1 1
029999 Gloves-disposable 2 Pair/Unit 1 1
067444 Gauze pads 4"x 4" 15 15
016459 Woven strips 1"x 3" 25 25
8090023 Plastic 2" x 3" patch 10 10
35192EP Eye pads w/Adhesive strips - 4
020225 Ammonia inhalants - 10
049077 Water-Jel Dressing, 4" x 4" 1 1
045009 Triangular bandage, 40" x 40"x 56" 1 2
3253874 Scissors-utility shears 7-1/4" 1 1
324410P Forceps-plain splinter 4-1/2" 1 1
325701P Listor Bandage scissors 5-1/2" 1 1
154818 Alcohol wipes 10 10
15PVP40X PVP lodine wipes 10 10
045027 First aid guide 1 1
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EMERGENCY PREPAREDNESS

Emergency Preparedness

FIRE
AND
FIRST AID
BLANKET

LIFT 7O OPEM

Item # Description

5560390CASE Fire blanket in case

5560390 Wool blanket 62" x 80"

551003 Emergency blanket, yellow, 54" x 80" polypropylene
80264RB Rescue blanket, silver

149925 One person survival kit

Kit contains: Drinking water / Survival food packet
3600 calories / Silver rescue blanket

5560390

Item #:

Description:

148835

Survival fanny pack

Refill ltem # Contents Units/Kit

140968
14FLASH

14233P
14323
140623
80264RB
14349P
141310
140340
010810
020855
020020
067433
021047
021645MD
023143
045009

Light sticks 6" 12 hr

Poncho 52" x 80"

Flashlight

Battery - size D

Whistle-metal with lanyard
Mirror signal deluxe pl

Finger tip saw 12"

Survival knife

Rescue blanket- silver

Box matches/water proof
Water emergency drink 120z
Survival food packet 3600 cal
Candles emergency 5" ea
Heavy flex elastic strip 7/8" x 3"
Woven fingertip bandage
Woven knuckle

Gauze pads 3" x 3

Wipe alcohol prep pad IPA 70%
BZK Antiseptic wipe

Adhesive tape, 1/2" x 5 yd.
Triangular bandage, 40" x 40"x 56"

N = = a2 a4 a4 N = = -
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BURN CARE

Burn Care

» Water-Jel provides controlled cooling by acting as a heat exchanger
» Generous gel coverage provides immediate pain relief
* Water-Jel promotes heat transfer out of the burn wound

Item # Description

049020 Water-Jel fire blanket construction 6’ x 5°

201969 Burn sheet sterile 60" x 90"

021020 Burn Jel, 1/8 oz., 6 per

049050 Burn Jel, 1/8 oz., pk 25/box 6/case

201005 Swift burn spray, 3 oz.

20WJ25 Water-Jel, unit does 1/8 oz, 25 box

049030 Water-Jel burn wrap, construction 36" x 30"

20BFSD6 Burn-free single dose 6/unit

049056 021030 Water-Jel dressing 2" x 2"
ks
Item #: 049056 019725-0012L
Description: Water-Jel Large, 16 Up_it Metal Nc_)rth
Soft Burn Kit Utility Burn Kit
Contents Units/Kit Units/Kit

049077 Water-Jel burn dressing, 4" x 4" 3 2
049076 Water-Jel burn dressing, 4" x 16" 1 1
049075 Water-Jel burn dressing, 8" x 18" 1 -
201216 Water-Jel burn dressing for facial burns, 12" x 16" 1 -
049031 Fire blanket/burn wrap, 36" x 30" 1 -
045031 Sterile gauze conforming bandage, 3" 4 -
752577 Scissors, angled, red handle 1 1
= Instruction cards 1 =
159904 Medical gloves (pair) - 2
049080 Water-Jel Face Mask, 12" x 16" - 1
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EMERGENCY PREPAREDNESS

* Multiple options for relief of minor aches and pains, colds and indigestion
 All tablets are non-drowsy and packaged in tamper-resistant single dose units

Item # Description

166185 CEDAPRIN (Ibuprofen) 2 Env 250
161617 Pain Stoppers, Individual Pk. 2/Env. 250
171547 MIRALAC Tabs Individual Pk.2/Env. 250
2108250 Multi Sympton Cold 2/Pk 250

210100 Cherry Cough Drops 100

161582 AYPANAL Non-Asprin Individual 2/Env. 250
2106250 Sinus Decongestant 2/Env. 250

161987 AYPANAL Extra Strength 2/Env. 250
163250 Pain Stopper Extra Strength 2/Env. 250
161512 Asprin, Individual Pk 5 Gr 2/Env. 250
2799500F Electrolyte Tabs 2/Env. 500*

2107250 Sinus Pain Tablet 2/Env. 250

164100F Back Relief New Formula 2’s 100
2165200 Antihistamine 25mg 1 Pk/200 Box

[}
S
210100 >

ST

e

5

2165200

166185

OUTDOOR PRODUCTS

* Important protection from mother nature when working outdoors
* Protection against sun, poison ivy and insects
¢ Available in towelettes, bottles and individual pouches

Item # Description

130000 Mini bee sting kit

019741-0028L North bite and sting kit

122000X Sunx towelette, dispenser 50 per rec
122004Xa Bugx towelette, dispenser 50
122019 Sunx lotion bottle 4 oz.

113885 North Spray dog shield 1 2 oz
122001X Sunx towelette bulk

122010X Ilvyx pre towelette dispenser 50 per
113890 Spray insect repellent 5 oz., 1
122021 Sunx lip balm stick 4/bg

122002X Sunx towelette dispenser, 100 per re
118003 Wasp spray, 13.5 0z, 1 ea.

122015X Ilvyx clean towelette dispenser 50 per
122005Xa Bugx towelette, bulk, 300/cs

122024 Bugx pump spray 2 oz.

122025 Qutdoor skin protection kit

019741-0028L

122019
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BANDAGES & DRESSINGS

Bandages

Item #

Description

016459

1 x 3 woven bandage 100/Bx

Blue woven bandage 1 x 3 100/Bx 12/Cs

sLoo 017000
B, 010810

Woven bandage 7/8 x 3 50/Bx

061910

Bloodstopper

First Aid =i

’ M 016459B

Blue detec 1 x 3 woven bandage 100/box

010811

Knuckle woven bandage 40/box

061910

012315

1 x 3 single bandage 50/box

010050

1 x 3 plastic bandage 100/box

010045

% plastic bandage 100/box

016433

% woven bandage 100/box

013940

Knuckle bandage 40/box

016423

Woven 2" x 3" bandage 40/box

010813

Fingertip woven bandage regular 40/box

011325

Fingertip 8 woven bandage 25/box

011325B

Blue detec fingertip 8 woven bandage 25/box

013940B

Blue detec knuckle woven bandage 40/box

016425

Woven knuckle bandage 100/box

011325 032001

Por. cloth tap 1 x 10 yds 12/box

011360

Fingertip "T" woven bandage 100/box

103300T

Co-Flex bandage 3" x 5 yds Tan

017700

Blue fingertip 8 woven 25/box 72c

015059B

Blue detec plastic 1 x 3 100/box

019459

1 x 3 woven 650/tray

010810C

Woven 7/8 x 3 50/box 24/case

100530

Medi-rip bandage 3" x 5 yards each

672003B

Front line blue fingertip 25/box

016408

Fingertip 8 50/box

0114025

Blue plastic det 1 x 3 black 1500/case

045009

Triangular bandage

672001B

Front line blue 1" x 3" 100/box

032001

Por. Cloth tap 1 x 10 yards 12/box

011360

Fingertip "T" woven 100/box

103300T

Co-flex bandage 3" x 5 yards tan
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BANDAGES & DRESSINGS

Dressings "

ltem # Description ] — é:'
0810075 Cohesive tape, green % x 30 16 '
067644 Gauze pads, sterile, 4" x 4" 100’S

032170 O/H tape, adhesive tri-cut %
090272 STOCKINETTE 3 x 25 yards, roll %&
28U0C352 Quick relief 3 packs of 2/box o

023140 Adhesive tape W/P 1/2" x 2 1/2 yards

720071 North self-adhesive wrap, 2 x 5 yards 0150598
67GZBG Assorted gauze in zip bag

067622 Gauze pads, sterile, 2" x 2" 100’s

067633 Gauze pads, sterile, 3" x 3" 100/box

028105 Elastic tape, 1" x 5 yards

1383690 Moleskin, 12" x 5 yards

010810C
OINTMENTS & CREAMS

Item # Description

231209G Triple biotic foil pk 144/bx

232124 Triple biotic .5 gm packet 20

671152 Triple biotic foil packet 1152/cs

233020 Hydrocortisone 1% .9 gm 20’s

151020 Bulk first aid cream 1gm 1152 case

2330144 Hydrocortisone 1% .9 gm 144/bx

1579720 First aid cream 1-1/2 oz. tube

235316 Petroleum jelly 100% 13 oz.

151020 First aid cream 0.9 gm packet 20

231209G
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WOUND CARE
Item # Description
; | 150935 Alcohol Isopropyl 70% 16 oz.
< b 150937 Alcohol Isopropyl 99% 16 oz.
120806 CTA 6" single tip 100/Bb
156818D Alcohol pads medium dukal 200/
156818X Alcohol pads medium dynarex 20
154818 Alcohol wipes 50’s
151019 First aid spray aerosol 3 oz.
128980 Cotton balls N/S, medium, 2000
150910 Antiseptic wipes bzk chl 20’s
150935 E 032204 O/H pump burn relief 2 oz.
s 280540 Stat blood clotter 3 oz.
:‘§ -. 155818X Alcohol | pads Dynarex 70% 100/b
i Al 032203 O/H pump antiseptic 2 oz.
Ii\ g i 150932 Alcohol Isopropyl 91% 16 oz.
“-;:g :222?:8 Svotton tIp'S 100 p‘er vial
ound wipes 25’s
152000 152000 Antiseptic wipes 2000/cs bulk
281026 Cold spray 4 oz
032204 1534400 Paws per Antimicro wipe 100b
150969 Peroxide hydrogen 3% USP 16. oz.
COLD/HOT PACKS
Item # Description
30100K Cold pack 5" x 9" box
20l 80100K Cold pack 5" x 9" bulk
80185MK Cold pack unit 5" x 6" bulk
30211HB Kwik heat 110 degrees 4/box
30100K
CPR PRODUCTS
& Item # Description
121065 CPR microshield PL Pouch 70-150 |
121051 CPR microshield Double unit
121055 Microshield with vinyl gloves and alcohol wipe
121053 CPR MICROKEY W/INST sheet blanket
121090 CPR Filtershield 77-100

121053
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BIOHAZARD PROTECTION

Item # Description

019746-0032L 16U PL North response kit
552001 Body fluid clean up kit bag
127003 Kit BBP ECONO pack ID H
553001 Body fluid clean-up plastic box
127010 Response kit bloodborne pathog

019740-0027L

24U PL North first response

3 ur

SKIN CARE
Item # Description =
272204 222 4 0z. tube barrier cream, 1 222
271204 212 4 oz. tube skin cond, each Gt
270104 201 4 oz. tube protect cream, 1 B
26SBS40 SBS med skin cream #40 5 oz. each .
2811604 Poison oak/ivy cleanser 4 oz. 279204
MISCELLANEOUS
Item # Description
320001 Splinter out 10 pieces/pk
281005 Ammonia inhalants 100/Bx
3253874 Scissor utility shears 7-1/4"
045027 First aid Auide ASHI
40705TM Tongue blades Sr box of 500
325701P Scissor lister Bdg S/S 5 12" sy,
407058 Tong blades 6" indust 500 SPUHTEH 0i
049085 Muscle Jel WJ 1/8 oz. 96/box 12 box -s..,:[
=
320001
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